OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
* Piano Black Facia Trim

STANDARD EQUIPMENT

Model
Year
VIN
Trim
Color
Engine

DB9

2008

SCFAD02A68GB09651

Volante

METEORITE SILVER

6.0L DOHC 48-Valve V12 Engine

Fusgl E€angamy

Information

CITY MPG

11

Total Base Price
Piano Black Facia Trim

HIGHWAY MPG

17

$182,100.00
$750.00

$182,850.00




